

431 South Cascade Ave. Colorado Springs, CO 80903 Phone: (719) 447-4627 Fax: (719) 447-4631 Email: approvals@wpra.com Women's Professional Rodeo Association World Championship Barrel Racing®

## Flag & Banner Order Form

ORDER FORM	
If you would like to obtain a Women's Professional Rodeo Association flag, banner or barrel marker, please place your order by completing the order form below or call our office at 719-447-4627.	
Rodeo name	Order's name
Rodeo start date	
Address for items to be shipped to:	
Street	
City State	Zip
Contact Phone #	Email
Please indicate the items you would like the WPRA office to ser  Flag  Barrel Markers  Banner	nd.

\*Starting with the 2020 rodeo season, requests for these items will be free for the first year. Any additional requests will have a cost of \$20 Thank you for choosing the WPRA and its members to be a part of your rodeo and we hope you have a successful rodeo season.

Women's Professional Rodeo Association

WPRA0120



431 South Cascade Ave. Colorado Springs, CO 80903 Phone: (719) 447-4627 Fax: (719) 447-4631 Email: approvals@wpra.com

Women's Professional Rodeo Association World Championship Barrel Racing®

## Flag & Banner Order Form

## 

\*Starting with the 2020 rodeo season, requests for these items will be free for the first year. Any additional requests will have a cost of \$20 Thank you for choosing the WPRA and its members to be a part of your rodeo and we hope you have a successful rodeo season.